Final results - track 10Km - 6:30 pm, 3rd September 2024

Club record for a 10Km on a track: 28:32.0 - Andrew Pearson - 20/04/1996 Walnut USA

Finish
Position
1
2

3

10

11

Name/Number

Phil Mitchell
John Benton
Richard Pollard
Craig Mitchell
Marcus Taylor
Danielle Selby
Lindsay Roberts
Adam Taylor

lan Mitchell
Karen Mitchell

Rebecca Cundy

Alex Whitehead

Time

36:26
38:55
42:00
46:17
46:19
48:09
49:21
51:24
52:53
54:09

58:44

DNF

Notes

Trophy winner/First Senior Male
Second Senior Male

Third Senior Male

First u20 Male
First Female

Second Female

Third female

Completed 15 of the 25 laps

A pleasant late summer evening dry and sunny until dusk as we left



