Final results - track 10Km - 6:30 pm, 3rd September 2024

Club record for a 10Km on a track: 28:32.0 - Andrew Pearson - 20/04/1996 Walnut USA			
Finish Position	Name/Number	Time	Notes
1	Phil Mitchell	36:26	Trophy winner/First Senior Male
2	John Benton	38:55	Second Senior Male
3	Richard Pollard	42:00	Third Senior Male
4	Craig Mitchell	46:17	
5	Marcus Taylor	46:19	First u20 Male
6	Danielle Selby	48:09	First Female
7	Lindsay Roberts	49:21	Second Female
8	Adam Taylor	51:24	
9	Ian Mitchell	52:53	
10	Karen Mitchell	54:09	Third female
11	Rebecca Cundy	58:44	
	Alex Whitehead	DNF	Completed 15 of the 25 laps

A pleasant late summer evening dry and sunny until dusk as we left